Datenblatt

Prestabo-Reduzierstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 1115.1

Artikel 642 761
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i

Eigenschaften

VdS-Zulassung VdS
RohrauBendurchmesser 1 d1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2 d2
Z-MaB z
Lénge L
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

4b2ed58c9688904050031f30550aaaf0b93cda8c

v
42
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65 mm
88 mm
119¢g
497,28 cm?®

Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt
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